m 690 Duke, orange 2019 <2019><US><F9775S4>

ABS
49259

.
. '/)’\

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 76042131044 ABS-MODULE FILLED 1.00
2 76042040100 ABS MOUNTING CPL. 1.00
3 76042001150 BRAKE PIPE GUIDE 1.00
4 43205062100 silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1) ONLY FOR USA 3.00
5 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 2.00
6 62113020100 banjo bolt M10x1x19.5 6.00
7 0603100141 sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1 ONLY FOR LC4 16.00
ADVENTURE
8 62111051000 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH REAR 1.00
9 76042080050 ABS RELAY BRACKET 1.00
10 76042001000 BRAKE PIPE 1.00




11 76042002000 BRAKE PIPE 1.00
12 76042003100 BRAKE HOSE 1.00
13 76042004100 BRAKE PIPE 1.00
14 62513020000 BLEEDER SCREW CPL. 05 1.00
15 76042125000 ABS-SENSOR 2.00
16 76042020000 Phonic wheel, front 1.00
17 76042021000 Sensor wheel rear 1.00
18 76009062000 Special screw M8X25 SL TX40 10.00
19 76001071100 CLAMPING BRAKE PIPE 1.00
20 76001070100 CLAMPING BRAKE PIPE 1.00
21 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 2.00
22 0025050206 HH collar screw M5x20 TX30 2.00
23 54813026100 CABLE SUPPORT 10/4MM 2014 2.00
24 60111094100 BAR SPACER 4/7 BLACK 4.00
25 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00
25 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00
26 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 1.00
27 0024060136 HH collar screw M6x13 TX30 1.00
28 014580060166 Cap head bold ISO 14580 M6x16 2.00
29 76011097050 Ground cable LC4 ABS 1.00
30 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 1.00
31 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 1.00




